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Price
38.82 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
Company report:

-0.47% (-0.19)

NL0000226223
STM

Euronext Milan
EUR
Technology
Stock

34,641 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

38.80 EUR (85)
39.15 EUR (50)
39.35 EUR
39.835 EUR
38.82 EUR
39.005 EUR
39.221353 EUR
1,735,477
68,067,755.00
6,958
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14348340,158755941,200720504
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0000226223-2024-07-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0000226223
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000226223&ID_NOTATION=2043076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000226223&ID_NOTATION=2043076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dba1bc316ad5d70e7e60c9ec28f99b52e08526c5851282a9c91305cc3bb51398&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=865984bc58bc9e175&time=1720812399&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ea6786395e311b6f79336440ca8f46c1778d8a92fdbfc670705f5f6836f2882&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=75628985b5a015aa8&time=1720812399&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31069cf3d545332c0c1c79bafdf91d8d066ad0b8f6c23812a5e83682f9715556&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c7cdb22bc977ddd0c&time=1720812399&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6f8ec2486333912230b67490177af3ea0732c0178079c64be56680a55ad4cd5&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8efb81f5821b5168e&time=1720812399&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6cbfd0e71e59ccd80c24e04deae5b12debb55f8088749919a91b2de7ef12c5c6&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=386eddb0f1de79d2e&time=1720812399&tool=RSC

STMICROELECTRONICS N.V.

Details

2024/07/11 17:44:59

Price
38.82 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.47% (-0.19)

ISIN NL0000226223
Symbol STM
Exchange Euronext Milan
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 34,641 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 38.80 EUR (85)
Ask (Ask size) 39.15 EUR (50)
Open 39.35 EUR
High 39.835 EUR
Low 38.82 EUR
Close (prev. day) 39.005 EUR
VWAP 39.221353 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,735,477
Trading volume 68,067,755.00
Number of trades 6,958
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -2.77% -12.52% +20.78%
Perf (abs.) -1.11 -5.56 +6.68
Beta 1.53 1.66 1.49
Volatility 30.38  30.77 34.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

38.81 EUR (1,828,525
38.81 EUR (2,622,271
39.43 EUR (2,497,238
41.06 EUR (2,511,039

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

45.83 EUR (2024/01/02
35.24 EUR (2024/06/25
50.48 EUR (2023/07/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
35.10 EUR (2023/10/26)

All listings for STMICROELECTRONICS N.V.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 38.805 EUR 0.08 15
07/11
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 39.625 EUR 0.00 4
07/11
Tradegate 2024/ 20:37 38.61 EUR  0.17 43
07/11
Stuttgart 2024/ 17:52 38.58 EUR  0.00 12
07/11
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2043076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217909576
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457899
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20420399
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13105
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

08:16

17:30

08:00

08:00

08:21

20:04

17:36

20:27

17:44

08:10

10:38

38.94 EUR

39.2625 EUR

38.345 EUR

38.345 EUR

38.52 EUR

41.782 USD

38.82 EUR

38.62 EUR

38.82 EUR

39.54 EUR

39.135 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.20

41.43

1.66

68.07

0.00

0.00

13

6,360

193

6,958
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13104
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22486804
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22486804
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22667246
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5550208
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1198971
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244460
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915394
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915394
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13102
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13103

STMICROELECTRONICS N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

‘ ,I Lfe.augmented

Contact Details

STMICROELECTRONICS NV

WTC Schiphol Airport, Schiphol Boulevard

265 - 1118 BH Schiphol
Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report:

STMICROELECTRONICS N.V.
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Company Profile

STMicroelectronics NV is a global semiconductor company, which engages in the business
of designing, developing, manufacturing, and marketing products used in a wide variety of
applications for automotive, industrial, personal electronics and communications equipment,
computers, and peripherals. It operates through the following segments: Automotive and
Discrete Group (ADG), Analog, MEMS, and Sensors Group (AMS), Microcontrollers and
Digital ICs Group (MDG), and Others. The ADG segment includes dedicated automotive
integrated circuits and discrete and power transistor products. The AMS segment offers
analog, smart power, MEMS sensors and actuators, and optical sensing solutions. The
MDG segment focuses on general-purpose microcontrollers and microprocessors,
connected security products, memories, and RF and communications products. The Others
segment is involved in sales assembly services and other revenues. The company was
founded in June 1987 and is headquartered in Schiphol, The Netherlands.

Members of Management Board

Jean-Marc
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